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MANUFACTURER PARTNERS
EASTERN COASTAL REGION



13639 Aldine Westfield Rd
Houston TX 77039
      346-409-2500

Specified Manufacturers Representative

smrgulfcoast.com

682-240-8847
225-241-6185 
713-724-2356 
281-639-3252
580-678-7696
337-304-1458
512-925-9183
903-330-6520 
225-270-8808
214-277-9663
325-260-0554
432-528-8193 
210-863-6011

713-882-1201
713-598-8149
979-575-5116 
817-372-8833
214-675-5639

832-326-4538 
832-868-5625

346-409-2502
346-409-2504
346-409-2506
346-409-2512
346-409-2508
346-409-2513
346-409-2505
346-409-2503

346-409-2500
346-409-2507

Sales Operations
Reg Mgr LA - MS
Reg Mgr S. Texas
Mktg & Key Accts
Reg Mgr N. TX - OK

346-409-2510

MOBILE DIRECT DIAL EMAIL ADDRESSTERRITORY MANAGERS

INSIDE SALES

SALES SUPPORT

MANAGEMENT TEAM

PRINCIPALS

dblack@smrgulfcoast.com
dbrignac@smrgulfcoast.com
egerberman@smrgulfcoast.com
tgraham@smrgulfcoast.com
dhargrove@smrgulfcoast.com
thughes@smrgulfcoast.com
cjanik@smrgulfcoast.com
blemons@smrgulfcoast.com
mcconnell@smrgulfcoast.com
cpedroza@smrgulfcoast.com
rreed@smrgulfcoast.com
bstrahan@smrgulfcoast.com
swilloughby@smrgulfcoast.com

jbalow@smrgulfcoast.com
tberlocher@smrgulfcoast.com
acochrane@smrgulfcoast.com
ndanford@smrgulfcoast.com
cdraughn@smrgulfcoast.com
bhazelwood@smrgulfcoast.com
ttravis@smrgulfcoast.com
cware@smrgulfcoast.com

ipalos@smrgulfcoast.com
csteward@smrgulfcoast.com

sbarker@smrgulfcoast.com
rbreuhl@smrgulfcoast.com
pgomez@smrgulfcoast.com
jlamm@smrgulfcoast.com
cmorgan@smrgulfcoast.com

mkinchen@smrgulfcoast.com
drussell@smrgulfcoast.com

Doug Black
Daniel Brignac 
Eric Gerberman
Travis Graham
Dillion Hargrove
Thom Hughes
Chris Janik
Billy Lemons
Ryan McConnell
Carlos Pedroza
Ryan Reed
Bob Strahan
Steve Willoughby

Jim Balow
Travis Berlocher
Andrew Cochrane
Nash Danford
Clark Draughn
Braden Hazelwood
Taylor Travis
Chris Ware

Idalia Palos
Collette Steward

Sarah Barker
Rob Breuhl
Philip Gomez
Jamey Lamm 
Carl Morgan

Matt Kinchen
David Russell


